include this information in > Inde your billing > Proje		Legistar #: Project #: ndum of Unders roject, CIP No.	71319 standing for Ca	P&C #: 195-M1610 Charge To #: 71319 P015P altrans on US Highway 50 / Camino
[<u></u>]	CONTRAC		ING SH	IEET
	FMENT: nunity Developmer portation bane		CON Nam	ITRACTOR: ie: Caltrans ress: 703 B Street Marysville, CA 95901
CONTRACTING DEPT: Service Requested: Contract Term: Contract/Amendment Ar Compliance with Human Compliance verified by: COUNTY COUNSEL: Approved:	Review & Approve nount: \$0.00 Resources Requi	rements: ication Sent: _ l contracts and	Da Fu Yes:	Ate Submitted: 9/17/2015 Ate Needed: 10/1/2015 Unding Sources: RSTP & SHOPPO No: X HR Response Received: HR Response Received: By:
Please forward to Risk	Management up	on approval.		
RISK MANAGEMENT: Approved: Approved:	(All contracts and Disapproved: _ Disapproved: _ //			grant funding agreements
OTHER APPROVAL: Approved: Approved:	(Specify departm Disapproved: Disapproved:		ating or direc Date: Date:	

include this >	>	AGMT-15-54311	Legistar #: 15-0217	P&C #: 196-01611				
	> >	Index Code: 305100	Project #: 71319	Charge To #: 71319 P015P				
your billing description.	>	Project Cooperative Agreement No. 03-0583 for US Highway 50 / Camino Safety Description: Project, CIP No. 71319						
		CONTRAC	T ROUTING	SHEET				
PROCESSING D)EF	PARTMENT:		CONTRACTOR:				
Department:	C	Community Developmer	Name: Caltrans					
Division:	Т	ransportation		Address: 703 B Street				
Dept Contact:	а	dam bane	Marysville, CA 95901					
Phone:	х	5983	. 0	Phone: (530) 741-5448				
Authorized Signa	itur	re:	15					
Contract Term:	ed:	Review & Approve		Date Submitted: 9/17/2015 Date Needed: 10/1/2015 Funding Sources: RSTP & SHOPP				
		nt Amount: \$130,000		P				
				HR Response Received:				
		Ok Per:		P O				
COUNTY COUN	1	X 11	contracts and MOUs	×1/5				
Approved:		_ Disapproved: _ _ Disapproved: _	Date	By: D. Livid Ustant By: By: Provident By: Provident Provident No Provident Provident				
Please forward	to i	Risk Management up	on approval.					
RISK MANAGEN	ЛE	NT: (All contracts and	MOUs except boiler	plate grant funding agreements				
Approved:		Disapproved:	Date	: 1018/15 By: BX				
Approved:	35. S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S	Disapproved:	Date	e: By: 🗧				
-		/	withing for					
-			<u> </u>	<u>C)</u>				
	<u>.</u>			<u></u>				
OTHER APPRO	VA	L: (Specify departm	ent(s) participating o	r directly affected by this contract) \Box				
Approved:								
Approved:			Date	e: By: e: By:				
				······································				